Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jasmine Andrews - (1443275) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order
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Swims in Date Order

Time
1:13.26
1:11.51
1:15.37
1:13.17
1:15.20
1:12.97

1:15.25
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Date

21/01/24
24/04/22
26/03/22
02/04/22
12/03/23
01/05/23
21/01/24
26/02/22
26/03/23
22/01/23
24/09/23
04/12/21
31/07/21
18/12/22
08/09/19
27/04/19

Date

21/01/24
21/01/24
24/09/23
01/05/23
26/03/23
12/03/23
22/01/23

Meet

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2024
Swim England South East Summer Championships
The Winchester Spring Qualifier

Bracknell & Wokingham SC Regional Qualifier Meet
Wycombe LC Premier Meet 2023

SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2024
Rushmoor Royals February Regional Qualifier
Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2023
Hampshire ASA County Championships 2023
Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2023
Rushmoor Royals SC Dec LC County Qualifier
South East Festival of Swimming 2021

Winchester Winter Sparkler Meet 2022

RRSC Club Championships 2019

Wycombe Long Course Sprint Meet

Meet

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2024
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2024
Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2023

SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023
Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2023

Wycombe LC Premier Meet 2023

Hampshire ASA County Championships 2023
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Venue Club Swam Under

Winchester
Crawley
Winchester
Aldershot Garrison Rushmoor Ryl
High Wycombe
Wycombe
Winchester
Aldershot Garrison Rushmoor Ryl
Surrey Sports Parl
Winchester
Aldershot
Aldershot Garrison Rushmoor Ryl
Crawley Rushmoor Ryl
Winchester

Aldershot

Wycombe Rushmoor Ryl

Venue Club Swam Under

Winchester
Winchester
Aldershot
Wycombe

Surrey Sports Parl
High Wycombe

Winchester

Level

Level

1
1
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1:18.89 347 F 18/12/22  Winchester Winter Sparkler Meet 2022 Winchester 3
1:12.00 457 H 24/04/22 Swim England South East Summer Championships Crawley 1
1:12.87 441 H 02/04/22  Bracknell & Wokingham SC Regional Qualifier Meet Aldershot Garrison Rushmoor Ryl 3
1:12.86 441 F 26/03/22 The Winchester Spring Qualifier Winchester 1
1:15.01 404 H 26/02/22 Rushmoor Royals February Regional Qualifier Aldershot Garrison Rushmoor Ryl 3
1:17.00 374 H 04/12/21 Rushmoor Royals SC Dec LC County Qualifier Aldershot Garrison Rushmoor Ryl 3
1:18.46 353 H 31/07/21 South East Festival of Swimming 2021 Crawley Rushmoor Ryl 1
1:31.64 221 H 08/09/19 RRSC Club Championships 2019 Aldershot 4
1:36.21 191 F 27/04/19 Wycombe Long Course Sprint Meet Wycombe Rushmoor Ryl 3
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