Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jasmine Andrews - (1443275) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:11.51	466	Н	21/01/24	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2024	Winchester		1
1:12.00	457	Н	24/04/22	Swim England South East Summer Championships	Crawley		1
1:12.86	441	F	26/03/22	The Winchester Spring Qualifier	Winchester		1
1:12.87	441	Н	02/04/22	Bracknell & Wokingham SC Regional Qualifier Meet	Aldershot Garrison	Rushmoor Ryl	3
1:12.97	439	F	12/03/23	Wycombe LC Premier Meet 2023	High Wycombe		1
1:13.17	435	Н	01/05/23	SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023	Wycombe		1
1:13.26	434	F	21/01/24	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2024	Winchester		1
1:15.01	404	Н	26/02/22	Rushmoor Royals February Regional Qualifier	Aldershot Garrison	Rushmoor Ryl	3
1:15.20	401	F	26/03/23	Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2023	Surrey Sports Parl		1
1:15.25	400	Н	22/01/23	Hampshire ASA County Championships 2023	Winchester		1
1:15.37	398	F	24/09/23	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2023	Aldershot		4
1:17.00	374	Н	04/12/21	Rushmoor Royals SC Dec LC County Qualifier	Aldershot Garrison	Rushmoor Ryl	3
1:18.46	353	Н	31/07/21	South East Festival of Swimming 2021	Crawley	Rushmoor Ryl	1
1:18.89	347	F	18/12/22	Winchester Winter Sparkler Meet 2022	Winchester		3
1:31.64	221	Н	08/09/19	RRSC Club Championships 2019	Aldershot		4
1:36.21	191	F	27/04/19	Wycombe Long Course Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Rushmoor Ryl	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:13.26	434	F	21/01/24	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2024	Winchester		1
1:11.51	466	Н	21/01/24	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2024	Winchester		1
1:15.37	398	F	24/09/23	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2023	Aldershot		4
1:13.17	435	Н	01/05/23	SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023	Wycombe		1
1:15.20	401	F	26/03/23	Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2023	Surrey Sports Parl		1
1:12.97	439	F	12/03/23	Wycombe LC Premier Meet 2023	High Wycombe		1
1:15.25 Copyright 202	400 24	Н	22/01/23	Hampshire ASA County Championships 2023	Winchester	Powered By SPORT	1 FSYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
1:18.89	347	F	18/12/22	Winchester Winter Sparkler Meet 2022	Winchester		3
1:12.00	457	Н	24/04/22	Swim England South East Summer Championships	Crawley		1
1:12.87	441	Н	02/04/22	Bracknell & Wokingham SC Regional Qualifier Meet	Aldershot Garrison	Rushmoor Ryl	3
1:12.86	441	F	26/03/22	The Winchester Spring Qualifier	Winchester		1
1:15.01	404	Н	26/02/22	Rushmoor Royals February Regional Qualifier	Aldershot Garrison	Rushmoor Ryl	3
1:17.00	374	Н	04/12/21	Rushmoor Royals SC Dec LC County Qualifier	Aldershot Garrison	Rushmoor Ryl	3
1:18.46	353	Н	31/07/21	South East Festival of Swimming 2021	Crawley	Rushmoor Ryl	1
1:31.64	221	Н	08/09/19	RRSC Club Championships 2019	Aldershot		4
1:36.21	191	F	27/04/19	Wycombe Long Course Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Rushmoor Ryl	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS